SKF Loop-powered
Vibration Transmitter
CMSS 420VT
ELECTRICAL
Power (Two wire loop power):  +22 Vdc to +36 Vdc
Maximum Load (see note – Maximum Load Resistance
calculations for specific requirements):  Up to 600 Ohms
resistive

• All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
CM2321  (11-06)  •  Copyright © 2006 by SKF Condition Monitoring, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Ordering information
CMSS 420VT-1  0-1 in/sec. (25.4 mm/sec.) RMS, includes 1/4”-28 and M8 Mounting Studs
CMSS 420VT-2  0-2 in/sec. (50.8 mm/sec.) RMS, includes 1/4”-28 and M8 Mounting Studs
Optional display
Light Emitting Diode Display (LED) Liquid Crystal Display (LCD)
CMSS 420LED-01  0-1 in/sec. CMSS 420LCD-01  0-1 in/sec.
CMSS 420LED-02  0-2 in/sec. CMSS 420LCD-02  0-2 in/sec.
CMSS 420LED-51  25.4 mm/sec. CMSS 420LCD-51  25.4 mm/sec.
CMSS 420LED-52  50.8 mm/sec. CMSS 420LCD-52  50.8 mm/sec.
Accessories
CMSS 420LCD/CMSS 420LED Display Retrofit (requires transmitter)
LCD displays actual vibration levels in velocity on a Liquid Crystal display.  LED
displays actual vibration levels in velocity on a Light Emitting Diode display.
The displays are shipped loose, and it is a simple installation.  Includes a BNC
connector that provides access to the raw acceleration signal.